T5 TECH
N
O
LO
G
Y
PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project
Catalog #
Volts Lamp(s)
Ballast Type
Type Date
Approved by
General
Housing & Finishing
Remote Ballast Configuration
Electrical
Approval
Surface mount fixture with a small
body using the latest T-5 fluorescent
technology.
Ideal for functional applications requir-
ing ample lighting in tight spaces such
as under-cabinet, display cabinets, and
valance lighting.
Suitable for surface and continuous
row mounting.
Die-formed cold rolled steel finished in
pre-painted high-gloss white.
Fixtures with remote ballast are avail-
able for lengths from 2’ to 5’.
Available in electronic ballasts only.
Available voltages: 120V/277V/347V
and UNV.
CSA and UL certified.
Ordering Information
ST 2 T548 - - ---- -
Series
Number of
Lamps
Body Size
Length (in.)
Blank - Wide Body (4 1/2”)
N - Narrow Body (2”)
T5 Lamp Voltage Accessories
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V
Blank - No Accessories
C - Cord
Blank - Electronic T5
HO - High Output T5
DIM - Dimmable EL
Ballast
Product Availability
Item Dimensions
(L x W x D)
Lamps/
Cross Section
Lamps/
Fixture
Lamp Watt
    T5         T5HO
ST 224N-T5 22” x 2” x 1 1/2” 2 2 14 24
ST 236N-T5 34” x 2” x 1 1/2” 2 2 21 39
ST 248N-T5 46” x 2” x 1 1/2” 2 2 28 54
ST 224-T5 22” x 4 1/2” x 2” 2 2 14 24
ST 236-T5 34” x 4 1/2” x 2” 2 2 21 39
ST 248-T5 46” x 4 1/2” x 2” 2 2 28 54
ST 260-T5 58” x 4 1/2” x 2” 2 2 35 80
ST 296T-T5 92” x 4 1/2” x 2” 2 4 28 54
ST 348-T5 46” x 9” x 4” 3 3 28 54
ST 396T-T5 92” x 9” x 4” 3 6 28 54
ST2/3 T5 - STRIP 2 OR 3 LAMPS T5
ST2  T5 Cross Section View
ST2N  T5 Cross Section View
4 1/2" [114mm]
3" [76mm]
2" [51mm]
2" [51mm]
2 1/4" [57mm]1 1/2" [38mm]
Base View
2" [51mm]
3/4" [19mm]
3" [76mm]
4 1/2" [114mm]
L / 2
W
L
D
5 1/2" [140mm]
Side View